Lumberjack Day Car Show 2024

Saturday, October 5th



Official Entry Form

Name:			
Address:			
Phone:		_ Club Affiliation: _	
Vehicle Year:	Make: _	Model: _	

Judging Classes and Fees

When you register you will be given a list of judging classes. You will be able to select only one class to participate in. Fill out the information placard and place in plain sight in, or on your vehicle.

Judging starts at Noon with Trophies and Plaques awarded starting at 3:00pm

Advanced Mail-In **\$25.00** per vehicle. **Total:** _______ Day of show **\$30.00** per vehicle.

Make checks payable to: Lumberjack Day

Release of Liability (Signatures required)

I hereby release Lumberjack Day Committee, West Point Boosters Club, Officials, and Volunteers from any and all personal or public damage resulting from my participation in the event known as "Lumberjack Day". I also give my permission to use photos of my vehicle in any publicity, publication and/or releases used to promote this or any future Lumberjack Day events.

Signature:	Date:	

Mail Entries to:

Lumberjack Day Car Show C/O Joe Brough 17904 Ruggles Ct. Pioneer, Ca. 95666

For additional information contact (text or voice) Joe Brough (209) 239-0405 email: joe_brough@yahoo.com

(Parade entries are separate)